
FISCAL YEAR 2001
CONTINUUM OF CARE COMPETITION

HOMELESS ASSISTANCE AWARDS REPORT (PRESS)

STATE
COC Number

Program Dollars Awarded
Sponsor Name COC Name

Mississippi

MS01-500 Hinds County

Catholic Charities, Incorporated SHPR $507,140.00
Stewpot Community Services, Incorporated SHPR $148,176.00

Total: $655,316.00

MS01-503 Gulf Coast Regional

Gulf Coast Women's Center for Nonviolence SHPR $151,962.00
Back Bay Mission SHP $271,687.00
PRIDE SHP $71,820.00

Total: $495,469.00

MS01-505 MRHA Solo

MRHA Shelter Plus Care Program SPCR $558,012.00
Total: $558,012.00
State Total: $1,708,797.00

Emergency Shelter Grants Allocations:    

MISSISSIPPI STATE PROG $1,460,000.00
JACKSON $126,000.00

Total ESG: $1,586,000.00
TOTAL STATE FUNDING: $3,294,797.00



Dollars Awarded


